



City of Jonesboro

Legislation Details

File #: ORD-85:1640 Version: 1 Name: Creation and authorization of membership in the

NEA Regional Solid Waste Disposal Authority

Type: Ordinance Status: Passed

File created: 4/1/1985 In control: City Council
On agenda: Final action: 4/1/1985

Title: AN ORDINANCE TO APPROVE AND AUTHORIZE MEMBERSHIP BY THE CITY OF JONESBORO

IN THE NORTHEAST ARKANSAS REGIONAL SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL AUTHORITY AND FOR OTHER PURPOSES (NOTE: THIS ORDINANCE WAS AMENDED BY ORD-87:1437 ON AUGUST 3,

1987)

Sponsors:

Indexes: Board/Commission

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Application to the Northeast Arkasnas Regional Solid Waste Disposal

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/1/1985	1	City Council	Passed	Pass
3/18/1985	1	City Council	Held at second reading	Pass
3/4/1985	1	City Council	Held at one reading	Pass